Ergebnisliste Werfertag
des
TSV Schwarzenbek
vom 12.04.2014

Diskuswerfen

M35

Malo Burych (75) LBV Ph. Liibeck
M40

Mike Schlabinger (70) SC Ronnau 74
Tino Mellmann (74) BW Grevesmiihlen
M45

Stefan Liick (69) SV GroBhansdorf
M50

Frank Notbom Liibecker TS
M55

Holger Kriedel (55) Mollner SV
M60

Jan Voigt (54) SC Itzehoe

M65

Michael Liidemann TSV Ahrensburg
(45)

M70

Wolfgang Mende (40) TSV Travemiinde
Peter Bergholz (44) AMTYV HH

M75

Winfried Grigoleit (39) AMTV HH
Minner

Jonas Thiele (90) Ratzeburger SV
Lorenz Kaufhold (93) s

Ole Paduch (93) TSV Schw. bek
m. Jgd. U20

Henrik Tilkorn (96) TSV Trittau

Andreas Hoff (96) TSV Lensahn

m. Jgd. Ul6

Lennart Volz (99) Polizei SV Flensburg

W50
Martina Herder (62) SC Urania HH

31,32m

29.94m
29,07m

32,22m
36,46m
32,07m
46,92m
22,30m
25,02m
18,74m
19,52m
41,72m
40.48m

38,76m

29,25m
18,38m

31,30m

24,82m



W55

Astrid Reinhold (55)
W65

Heidi Brockhaus (48)
Frauen

Claudia Kohnke (81)
Jennifer Fentrof3 (91)
Laura Westermann
(90)

Desiree Trense (86)
Sarah Kroger (94)

w. Jgd. UI8

Leoni De Graf (97)
Julia Jobmann (98)
Lara Klein (98)
w.Jgd. Ul6 (W15)
Melina Sophie Fiebig
99)

Florence Ehru (99)
Maibritt Rieper (99)
w.Jgd. Ul6 (W14)
Natascha Kroger (00)
w. Jgd. Ul4 (W12)
Finja Pfeiffer (01)

KugelstoBen

M35

Malo Burych (75)
M40

Tino Mellmann (74)

Mike Schlabinger (70)

M45

Stefan Liick (69)
M50

Frank Notbom (62)
M55

Holger Kriedel (55)
M60

Jan Voigt (54)

Mollner SV

LG Schonberg W-S-K
LBV Ph. Liibeck

V1L Oldesloe

HSV HH

Mollner SV
TSV Schw. bek

V1L Oldesloe
TSV Stelle

29

TSV Lensahn

Polizei SV Flensburg
TSV Schw. bek

TSV Schw. Bek

TSV Lensahn

LBYV. Ph. Liibeck

BW Grevesmiihlen
SC Ronnau 74

SV GrofBhansdorf
Liibecker TS
Mollner SV

SC Itzehoe

25,80m
20,20m
42,88m
31,80m
26,00m

25,55m
24.98m

35,88m
30,00m
21,74m
22,90m

19,90m
18,52m

13,33m

9,00m

11,43m

9,.95m
9,80m

11,02m
10,23m
9,63m

11,77m



M65
Michael Liidemann
(45)
M70
Peter Bergholz (44)
M75

Winfried Grigoleit (39)

Minner

Ole Paduch (93)
m. Jgd. U20
Henrik Tilkorn (96)
Steven Pophal (96)
Andreas Hoff (96)
m. Jgd. U18

Fynn Sehne (98)
Steven Marin (98)
m. Jgd. Ul6
Lennart Volz (99)

W50

Martina Herder (62)
W55

Astrid Reinhold (55)
W65

Heidi Brockhaus (48)
Frauen

Claudia Kohnke (81)
Laura Westermann
(90)

Jennifer Fentrof3 (91)
Desiree Trense (86)
Sarah Kroger (94)

w. Jgd. UI8

Leoni De Graf (97)
Julia Jobmann (98)
Lara Klein (98)

w. Jgd. Ul6 (W15)
Melina Sophie Fiebig
99)

TSV Ahrensburg

AMTYV HH
AMTV HH
TSV Schw. bek
TSV Trittau
TSV Schw. bek
TSV Lensahn

TSV Schw. bek

29

Polizei SV Flensburg

SC Urania HH
Mollner SV
LG Schonberg W-S-K

LBV Ph. Liibeck
HSV HH

V1L Oldesloe
Mollner SV
TSV Schw. bek

V1L Oldesloe
TSV Stelle

29

TSV Lensahn

8,13m

7,82m
8,13m
12,46m
12,57m
10,75m
7,95m

11,37m
8,56m

11,30m

10,05m
10,88m
8,75m

11,35m
11,26m

10,81m
9,65m
7,25m

13,09m
10.64m
7,78 m

9,12m



Florence Ehru (99)
Maibritt Rieper (99)
Neele Hilmer (99)
w.Jgd. Ul6 (W14)
Natascha Kroger (00)
w.Jgd. Ul4 (W12)
Finja Pfeiffer (01)

Speerwerfen
M40
Tino Mellmann (74)

Mike Schlabinger (70)

M45

Stefan Liick (69)
M55

Holger Kriedel (55)
M60

Jan Voigt (54)

M70

Peter Bergholz (44)
M75

Winfried Grigoleit (39)

Minner

Nikolai Schmidt (91)
Ole Paduch (93)

m. Jgd. U20

Steven Pophal (96)
Henrik Tilkorn (96)
Torge Scholz (96)
Andreas Hoff (96)
m. Jgd. U18

Fynn Sehne (98)

W50

Martina Herder (62)
W55

Astrid Reinhold (55)
W65

Heidi Brockhaus (48)

TSV Lensahn
TSV Schw. bek

29

TSV Schw. Bek

TSV Lensahn

BW Grevesmiihlen
SC Ronnau 74

SV GroBhansdorf
Mollner SV

SC Itzehoe
AMTV HH
AMTV HH

LG Schoberg W-S-K
TSV Schw. bek

TSV Schw. bek
TSV Trittau
Preetzer TSV
TSV Lensahn

TSV Schw. bek

SC Urania HH

Mollner SV

8,83m
7,10m
7,07m
5,59m

4,61m

42.34m
35,95m

42.84m
31,14m
29,50m
18,13m
19,87m

51,11m
49,15m

44,95m
43,29m
41,61m
23,30m

27,47m

28,18m

28,97m

LG Schonberg W-S-K  19,27m



Frauen

Laura Westermann HSV HH
(90)

Jennifer Fentrof3 (91)  VIL Oldesloe
Desiree Trense (86) Mollner SV
w.Jgd. Ul

Leoni De Graf (97) V1L Oldesloe
w. Jgd. Ul6 (W15)

Melina Sophie Fiebig TSV Lensahn
99)

Florence Ehru (99) Polizei SV Flensburg
w.Jgd. Ul4 (W12)

Finja Pfeiffer (02) TSV Lensahn

34,64m

33,40m
27,90m

42,54m
26,03m
25,60m

14,21m

Fiir die Richtigkeit der Abschrift aus den Ergebnislisten

Hans- Jiirgen Schwab



